88mm
216mm
0.57 kg/ 1.25 lbs
84 Chain Lake Drive, Halifax,
Nova Scotia, Canada, B3S 1A2
T: +1.902.450.2222
F: +1.902.450.0675
liveablecities.com

 -
EN
ORDER GUIDE
SERIES IMAGE
SENSORS
VOLTAGE SD CARD VIDEO UPLOAD
BUDGET**
VIDEO
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM (VMS)
ANALYTICS*** OTHER
OPTIONS
CX 1 – single 1080p
2 – dual/two
1080p
4 – single 4K
2 – 220-240V (CE)
A – 120-480V (UL)
128 – 128GB
256 – 256GB
512 – 512GB
1T0 – 1TB*
05 – 5GB/month
(default for 1080p)
10 – 10GB/month
(default for 4K)
XX – Custom GB/
month
X –  No VMS
M – Milestone VMS
supplied and cloud
hosted by LRL/LC
C – Customer
supplied ONVIF VMS
XX – No analytics
VC – Vehicle Count (Large,
Small, Motorcycle)
D – Intrusion Detection
PC – Pedestrian Count
BC – Bike Count
(Path / Bike Lane only)
ST - Stopped Traffic
SO - Space Occupied
 (loading zone, rush regulation)
WW – Wrong Way Detection
If applicable,
insert 4 digit
Special Product
Request code
(SPR)
*Recommended for 4K Camera
Repeat orders require only grey-outlined shaded sections filled
REPEAT ORDERR
     YES         NO
ORDERING AND SETUP INFORMATION
Order Configuration Example Configurations
CX-2-A-512-05-M-VC
Quantity Required Comments
Customer Name Project Name
Approved By Date
Customer ID# (Internal - field)
Enable Streetlighting Data Collection,
Visualization, And Control
NO YES
CONTACT INFORMATION
Customer Name: State/Province:
Telephone: Country:
Address: Postal Code/ Zip Code:
City:
Admin User*
Name Phone Email
STANDARD USER 1
Name Phone Email